
Round: 5/10 - 11/10 Thread Min 20 Posts/Week | 5 Gambling Posts/Week

Full Members - $30/Week
# UID Start Post End Post Eligible Posts Gambling Posts CSGO500 UID Comments
1 Maestro75 1054 1076 22 6 613fa8e4866ced5137dc0d2e
2 Dragonfund 572 595 23 8 613fa211ad085e5c631a500c
3 CLS63 1290 1317 23 23 613fa91c20b2ce12666b7427
4 XCANA 2058 2079 21 6 613fc0a05fe914043e934b9b
5 nurilham 659 680 20 5 613ffa6095b21c5fc46aabb7
6 CaVO32 3018 3038 20 8 613fb1eb06108c042dfe7bb5
7 judas 783 811 22 18 613fecc06a98a35fa786e4cd
8 savetheFORUM 260 280 20 10 61402ee26a98a35fa78cfb3a
9 rozak 1551 - - - 614074cdd3bd165c4700a5be Left
10 markdario112616 801 811 10 6 6142146c0c030e31d03ae946 *

Total Posts: 181
Sr. Members - $50/Week

# UID Start Post End Post Eligible Posts Gambling Posts CSGO500 UID Comments
1 Gozie51 2871 2894 22 7 613fb102d3bd165c47eb7b18
2 minairia3 2061 2081 20 20 613fef7b36cf2e41cc5cd1c1
3 AhmadM 1374 1394 20 9 5fc95d31f837cb1cca36bd3f
4 Ryker1 2727 2747 20 8 613fc1f9dbde7d2565d8b6ab
5 Shasha80 5923 5844 21 5 613ff87a87403763d582f300
6 oktana 1924 1943 20 6 613ff3ed20b2ce12667451f0
7 add1ct3dd 528 548 20 10 613fa058866ced5137daa04e
8 wiss19 1437 1457 20 7 61404213615a3f59fb3bad03
9 Bohdan820 1398 1426 27 7 61404d17866ced5137ed87eb
10 Emitdama 1172 1192 20 7 6140af72dbde7d2565f3a6d7

Total Posts: 210
Hero/Legendary Members - $70/Week

# UID Start Post End Post Eligible Posts Gambling Posts CSGO500 UID Comments
1 ScamVirus 2148 2169 20 6 613f9a5336cf2e41cc51dc90
2 Maidak 2188 2212 20 18 613fb258ad085e5c631ce977
3 btcltcdigger 4977 4992 15 3 613fb3ce6a98a35fa780450c *
4 Japinat 4741 4762 21 12 613fc939dc66d3255ca6cb77
5 dimonstration 2445 2466 20 4 613feba4ad085e5c63239f0e *
6 ingiltere 5154 5174 20 11 61401891803d7060aad53e92
7 RapTarX 1969 1992 23 7 61402a6587403763d5875ff4
8 bullrun2020bro 2798 2826 20 5 6155fbeb95467a3d30979263
9 slackovic 6786 6820 31 8 6140443a803d7060aad9b5b2
10 goldkingcoiner 1783 1813 23 5 6140c0a25fe914043eb1212a

Total Posts: 213

Total Posts Overall: 604
Total Gambling Posts: 255

https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=5359813.0
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1165921
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2833991
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1124954
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1155136
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1016965
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=877944
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1145284
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2773722
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1016105
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1160578
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=986108
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=298644
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1167048
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1002349
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=991251
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=924590
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=93949
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=878554
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1109076
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=665321
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2581425
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=35312
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=228301
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=816346
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=810879
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=333827
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2530429
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2744352
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1130307
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1112467


Round: 28/9 - 4/10 Thread Min 20 Posts/Week | 5 Gambling Posts/Week

Full Members - $30/Week
# UID Start Post End Post Eligible Posts Gambling Posts CSGO500 UID Comments
1 Maestro75 1032 1054 22 8 613fa8e4866ced5137dc0d2e
2 Dragonfund 547 572 25 10 613fa211ad085e5c631a500c
3 CLS63 1263 1290 23 21 613fa91c20b2ce12666b7427
4 XCANA 2040 2058 17 4 613fc0a05fe914043e934b9b *
5 nurilham 636 659 22 5 613ffa6095b21c5fc46aabb7
6 CaVO32 2996 3018 22 8 613fb1eb06108c042dfe7bb5
7 judas 756 783 23 19 613fecc06a98a35fa786e4cd
8 savetheFORUM 240 260 20 15 61402ee26a98a35fa78cfb3a
9 rozak 1529 1551 21 16 614074cdd3bd165c4700a5be
10 markdario112616 776 801 25 6 6142146c0c030e31d03ae946

Total Posts: 220
Sr. Members - $50/Week

# UID Start Post End Post Eligible Posts Gambling Posts CSGO500 UID Comments
1 Gozie51 2849 2871 21 5 613fb102d3bd165c47eb7b18
2 minairia3 2040 2061 21 21 613fef7b36cf2e41cc5cd1c1
3 AhmadM 1353 1374 20 7 5fc95d31f837cb1cca36bd3f
4 Ryker1 2703 2727 21 9 613fc1f9dbde7d2565d8b6ab
5 Shasha80 5896 5923 30 8 613ff87a87403763d582f300
6 oktana 1902 1924 22 6 613ff3ed20b2ce12667451f0
7 add1ct3dd 508 528 20 12 613fa058866ced5137daa04e
8 wiss19 1417 1437 20 10 61404213615a3f59fb3bad03
9 Bohdan820 1368 1398 28 7 61404d17866ced5137ed87eb
10 Emitdama 1153 1172 20 11 6140af72dbde7d2565f3a6d7

Total Posts: 223
Hero/Legendary Members - $70/Week

# UID Start Post End Post Eligible Posts Gambling Posts CSGO500 UID Comments
1 ScamVirus 2128 2148 21 6 613f9a5336cf2e41cc51dc90
2 Maidak 2167 2188 21 21 613fb258ad085e5c631ce977
3 btcltcdigger 4953 4977 21 8 613fb3ce6a98a35fa780450c
4 Japinat 4720 4741 21 20 613fc939dc66d3255ca6cb77
5 dimonstration 2424 2445 21 5 613feba4ad085e5c63239f0e
6 ingiltere 5134 5154 20 8 61401891803d7060aad53e92
7 RapTarX 1945 1969 24 8 61402a6587403763d5875ff4
8 bullrun2020bro 2765 2798 28 6 6155fbeb95467a3d30979263
9 slackovic 6756 6786 27 13 6140443a803d7060aad9b5b2
10 goldkingcoiner 1751 1783 24 5 6140c0a25fe914043eb1212a

Total Posts: 228

Total Posts Overall: 671
Total Gambling Posts: 308

https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=5359813.0
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1165921
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2833991
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1124954
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1155136
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1016965
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=877944
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1145284
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2773722
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1016105
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1160578
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=986108
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=298644
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1167048
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1002349
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=991251
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=924590
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=93949
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=878554
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1109076
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=665321
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2581425
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=35312
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=228301
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=816346
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=810879
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=333827
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2530429
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2744352
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1130307
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1112467


Round: 21/9 - 27/9 Thread Min 20 Posts/Week | 5 Gambling Posts/Week

Full Members - $30/Week
# UID Start Post End Post Eligible Posts Gambling Posts CSGO500 UID Comments
1 Maestro75 1011 1032 22 7 613fa8e4866ced5137dc0d2e
2 Dragonfund 514 547 30 19 613fa211ad085e5c631a500c
3 CLS63 1238 1263 23 18 613fa91c20b2ce12666b7427
4 XCANA 2018 2040 22 6 613fc0a05fe914043e934b9b
5 nurilham 614 636 21 5 613ffa6095b21c5fc46aabb7
6 CaVO32 2974 2996 22 8 613fb1eb06108c042dfe7bb5
7 judas 732 756 23 16 613fecc06a98a35fa786e4cd
8 savetheFORUM 219 240 20 12 61402ee26a98a35fa78cfb3a
9 rozak 1505 1529 23 13 614074cdd3bd165c4700a5be
10 markdario112616 760 776 16 8 6142146c0c030e31d03ae946 **

Total Posts: 222
Sr. Members - $50/Week

# UID Start Post End Post Eligible Posts Gambling Posts CSGO500 UID Comments
1 Gozie51 2828 2849 23 6 613fb102d3bd165c47eb7b18
2 minairia3 2020 2040 21 21 613fef7b36cf2e41cc5cd1c1
3 AhmadM 1341 1353 11 6 5fc95d31f837cb1cca36bd3f **
4 Ryker1 2683 2703 21 10 613fc1f9dbde7d2565d8b6ab
5 Shasha80 5868 5896 28 7 613ff87a87403763d582f300
6 oktana 1878 1902 24 6 613ff3ed20b2ce12667451f0
7 add1ct3dd 487 508 20 8 613fa058866ced5137daa04e
8 wiss19 1397 1417 20 8 61404213615a3f59fb3bad03
9 Bohdan820 1339 1368 27 6 61404d17866ced5137ed87eb
10 Emitdama 1135 1153 20 9 6140af72dbde7d2565f3a6d7

Total Posts: 215
Hero/Legendary Members - $70/Week

# UID Start Post End Post Eligible Posts Gambling Posts CSGO500 UID Comments
1 ScamVirus 2107 2128 21 6 613f9a5336cf2e41cc51dc90
2 Maidak 2147 2167 20 20 613fb258ad085e5c631ce977
3 btcltcdigger 4926 4953 27 9 613fb3ce6a98a35fa780450c
4 Japinat 4699 4720 21 15 613fc939dc66d3255ca6cb77
5 dimonstration 2404 2424 21 7 613feba4ad085e5c63239f0e
6 ingiltere 5114 5134 20 14 61401891803d7060aad53e92
7 RapTarX 1921 1945 23 7 61402a6587403763d5875ff4
8 seek3r 1427 1427 0 0 6140375eedd3a259efa31f66 Removed
9 slackovic 6723 6756 31 11 6140443a803d7060aad9b5b2
10 goldkingcoiner 1717 1751 26 7 6140c0a25fe914043eb1212a

Total Posts: 210

Total Posts Overall: 647
Total Gambling Posts: 295

https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=5359813.0
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1165921
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2833991
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1124954
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1155136
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1016965
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=877944
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1145284
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2773722
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1016105
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1160578
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=986108
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=298644
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1167048
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1002349
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=991251
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=924590
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=93949
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=878554
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1109076
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=665321
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2581425
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=35312
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=228301
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=816346
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=810879
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=333827
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2530429
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2722098
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1130307
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1112467


Round: 14/9 - 20/9 Thread Min 20 Posts/Week | 5 Gambling Posts/Week

Full Members - $30/Week
# UID Start Post End Post Eligible Posts Gambling Posts CSGO500 UID Comments
1 Maestro75 989 1011 24 6 613fa8e4866ced5137dc0d2e
2 Dragonfund 488 514 23 9 613fa211ad085e5c631a500c
3 CLS63 771 1238 21 9 613fa91c20b2ce12666b7427
4 XCANA 1997 2018 22 6 613fc0a05fe914043e934b9b
5 nurilham 587 614 23 7 613ffa6095b21c5fc46aabb7
6 CaVO32 2951 2974 23 8 613fb1eb06108c042dfe7bb5
7 judas 710 732 22 9 613fecc06a98a35fa786e4cd
8 savetheFORUM 199 219 20 5 61402ee26a98a35fa78cfb3a
9 rozak 1483 1505 22 12 614074cdd3bd165c4700a5be
10 markdario112616 749 760 10 4 6142146c0c030e31d03ae946 *

Total Posts: 210
Sr. Members - $50/Week

# UID Start Post End Post Eligible Posts Gambling Posts CSGO500 UID Comments
1 Gozie51 2808 2828 22 6 613fb102d3bd165c47eb7b18
2 minairia3 1996 2020 23 23 613fef7b36cf2e41cc5cd1c1
3 AhmadM 1335 1341 5 3 5fc95d31f837cb1cca36bd3f *
4 Ryker1 2663 2683 21 12 613fc1f9dbde7d2565d8b6ab
5 Shasha80 5841 5868 28 7 613ff87a87403763d582f300
6 oktana 1850 1878 28 6 613ff3ed20b2ce12667451f0
7 add1ct3dd 467 487 20 5 613fa058866ced5137daa04e
8 wiss19 1377 1397 20 6 61404213615a3f59fb3bad03
9 Bohdan820 1313 1339 25 6 61404d17866ced5137ed87eb
10 Emitdama 1115 1135 20 6 6140af72dbde7d2565f3a6d7

Total Posts: 212
Hero/Legendary Members - $70/Week

# UID Start Post End Post Eligible Posts Gambling Posts CSGO500 UID Comments
1 ScamVirus 2088 2107 22 8 613f9a5336cf2e41cc51dc90
2 Maidak 2119 2147 24 9 613fb258ad085e5c631ce977
3 btcltcdigger 4902 4926 22 8 613fb3ce6a98a35fa780450c
4 Japinat 4678 4699 21 16 613fc939dc66d3255ca6cb77
5 dimonstration 2385 2404 22 7 613feba4ad085e5c63239f0e
6 ingiltere 5094 5114 20 10 61401891803d7060aad53e92
7 RapTarX 1897 1921 22 11 61402a6587403763d5875ff4
8 seek3r 1420 1427 7 0 6140375eedd3a259efa31f66 *
9 slackovic 6691 6723 27 7 6140443a803d7060aad9b5b2
10 goldkingcoiner 1689 1717 20 5 6140c0a25fe914043eb1212a

Total Posts: 207

Total Posts Overall: 629
Total Gambling Posts: 236

https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=5359813.0
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1165921
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2833991
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1124954
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1155136
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1016965
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=877944
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1145284
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2773722
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1016105
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1160578
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=986108
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=298644
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1167048
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1002349
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=991251
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=924590
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=93949
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=878554
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1109076
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=665321
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2581425
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=35312
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=228301
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=816346
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=810879
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=333827
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2530429
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2722098
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1130307
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1112467

